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J. A, GRIFFITH NO, 1 WELL, ¥o. 39 CO,7,.-Lincoln
¥o.L-12 CWL ps3/Z

, o , Ui 1903 Lo, (g7,
Buval District, Lincoln County, W. Ve, 7
Big Creek Nevelopment Co,
At Griffithsville,

Flevation, 1100!',

Top. Bottom, Thickness,

Soil 0 - 8 g
Sand g - 68 &0
Slate 63 - 138 qo
Red rock, soft 138 - 213 75
Lime . 213 - 223 10
Slate 223 - 238 15
Red rock, very soft 238 - 335 97
Black slate 335 - 355 20
Sand 355 - 370 15
Black slate 370 - Loo 30
White sand oo - U0 50
Slate and lime 450 - 510 60
Lime, sandy 510 - 560 50
Thite sand 560 - 610 50
Slate and lime 610 - 630 0
Sand ’ £30 - 700 70
Slate 700 - 775 75
Sand 775 - 855 g0
Lime and sand ghH - 885 30
Black slate , 885 - 1025 1o
Sand 1025 - 1075 50
Slate 1075 - 1140 65
Sand - 110 - 1155 15
Slate 1155 - 1165 10
Lime sand 1165 - 1195 30
Slate and lime 1195 - 1256 61
Lime 1256 - 1276 20
Salt Send (hole full salt water,1313') 1276 - 1852 576
Black lime 1852 - 1282 30
FPencil Cave 1382 - 1886 Y
Big Lime 18%6 - 2071 185
Big Injun Sanad 2071 - 2111 Lo
Berea shale 2111 - 2559 Lhg

Berea Sand (gas in firet 8! of sand;

showing of 0il with gas when sand

was washed) 2559 - 2582 23
Slate ' : 2522 - 2584 2



